Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Mastercut
Tool 2
Flute Ball
Round
Bottom -

Slow Helix
Edge of
Arlington
offers free
shipping in
the United
States when
you choose
flat rate
shipping
Material
Finish-Top:
Excellent
Material
Finish-Bottom:
Poor 2 flute
routers work
well with
harder
materials,
providing an
excellent
finish to the
material.
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Item # Diameter

Cut Height,

Manufacturer Price

811-002 1/8in
811-004 3/16in
811-006 1/4in
811-008 3/8in

Length, or Width
3/8in
5/8in
3/4 in
3/4in

Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball

Flute Geometry Flute Helix Angle Shank 8;’:;:”
Upcut 2 3 deg 1/4in  2in
Upcut 2 3 deg 1/4in  2in
Upcut 2 3 deg 1/4in  2in
Upcut 2 3 deg 3/8in  21/4in

Mastercut
Mastercut
Mastercut

Mastercut

$39.43
$37.56
$37.56
$75.97



