Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Mastercut Tool 2 Flute Ball Round Bottom -**Slow Helix** Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping Material Finish-Top: Excellent Material Finish-Bottom: Poor 2 flute routers work well with harder materials, providing an excellent finish to the material.

Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	End Pt Type	Flute Geometry	Flute	Helix Angle	Shank	Overall Length	Manufacturer	Price
811-002	1/8 in	3/8 in	Ball	Upcut	2	3 deg	1/4 in	2 in	Mastercut	\$39.43
811-004	3/16 in	5/8 in	Ball	Upcut	2	3 deg	1/4 in	2 in	Mastercut	\$37.56
811-006	1/4 in	3/4 in	Ball	Upcut	2	3 deg	1/4 in	2 in	Mastercut	\$37.56
811-008	3/8 in	3/4 in	Ball	Upcut	2	3 deg	3/8 in	2 1/4 in	Mastercut	\$75.97